
The Final Stage - Sunday - Dec. 8, 2019 - 7 schools
ADS - Entries: 4
 School Student(s)
1 G Aila Ganic
2 G Clinton Lowe
3 G Tyler Walvoord
4 B Morgan Fischer

CA - Entries: 3
 School Student(s)
1 G Cole Shardelow
2 C Sam Johnson
3 A Ashlyn Ewen

DI - Entries: 7
 School Student(s)
1 G Linnea Pietsch
2 B Lindsay Range
3 B Alia Hurst
4 E Cheily Arreola
5 A Savannah Householder
6 F Addison Parr
7 A Jessie Kysar

DUO - Entries: 2
 School Student(s)
1 C Morrison and Navratil
2 F Smith and Denny

ES - Entries: 4
 School Student(s)
1 A Allison Jasso
2 G Jake Garlock
3 C Sam Johnson
4 A Erik Rodriguez

IMP - Entries: 7
 School Student(s)
1 A Walker Stuhr
2 C Chloe Carson
3 A Allison Jasso
4 G Jake Garlock
5 F Santiago Lopez
6 B Jallah Bolay
7 D Jack Shardelow

INF - Entries: 9
 School Student(s)
1 A Allison Jasso
2 A Walker Stuhr
3 G Tyler Walvoord
4 B Luke Blomenburg
5 F William Kunkle

PER - Entries: 8
 School Student(s)
1 G Sydney Brun-Ozuna
2 G Jake Garlock
3 B Angelina Stinson
4 G Tyler Walvoord
5 A Ashlyn Ewen

Poet - Entries: 3
 School Student(s)
1 C Nathan Navratil
2 G Aila Ganic
3 B Grace Koehn

POI - Entries: 4
 School Student(s)
1 E Jordan McCormick
2 B Angelina Stinson
3 A Savannah Householder
4 A Bailee Foster

Pro - Entries: 13
 School Student(s)
1 F Riley Smith
2 F Matt Denny
3 B Spencer Humphreys
4 B Lindsay Range
5 G Aila Ganic
6 G Christine Trinh

Tournament director
Aaron Blackman

School Codes
A - Doane University

B - Concordia University,
Nebraska

C - Hastings College
D - Wesleyan - Nebraska
E - University of Nebraska

- Kearney
F - University of Nebraska

Omaha
G - University of Nebraska-

Lincoln
X - Hired Judges



The Final Stage - Sunday

Team sweepstakes
Team ADS CA DI DUO ES IMP INF PER Poet POI Pro Total Place

University of Nebraska-Lincoln (G) 24 10 10 0 8 4 6 22 8 0 3 95 1

Doane University (A) 0 6 2.5 0 14 16 18 2 0 10 0 68.5 2

Concordia University, Nebraska (B) 4 0 14 0 0 1 4 6 6 8 10 53 3

Hastings College (C) 0 8 0 10 6 8 0 0 10 0 0 42 4

University of Nebraska Omaha (F) 0 0 1 8 0 2 2 0 0 0 18 31 5

University of Nebraska - Kearney (E) 0 0 4 0 0 0 0 0 0 10 0 14 6

Wesleyan - Nebraska (D) 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 0 0 0 0 0 0.5 7
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The Final Stage - Sunday

After Dinner Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

1s
Rank
total

Head
to

head
Recips

Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1

B7 Concordia University,
Nebraska

Morgan Fischer 4 (21), 2 (22), 4
(20)

0 10  1.00 63 4

G1 University of Nebraska-
Lincoln

Tyler Walvoord 2 (23), 3 (21), 3
(21)

0 8  1.17 65 3

G4 University of Nebraska-
Lincoln

Aila Ganic 1 (24), 4 (20), 1
(23)

2 6  2.25 67 1

G5 University of Nebraska-
Lincoln

Clinton Lowe 3 (22), 1 (23), 2
(22)

1 6  1.83 67 2

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



The Final Stage - Sunday

Communication Analysis

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

1s
Rank
total

Head
to

head
Recips

Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1

A5 Doane University Ashlyn Ewen 3 (22), 3 (22), 2
(23)

0 8  1.17 67 3

C1 Hastings College Sam Johnson 2 (23), 2 (23), 3
(22)

0 7  1.33 68 2

G8 University of Nebraska-
Lincoln

Cole Shardelow 1 (24), 1 (24), 1
(24)

3 3  3.00 72 1

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



The Final Stage - Sunday

Dramatic Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

1s
Rank
total

Head
to

head
Recips

Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1

A3 Doane University Jessie Kysar 7 (18), 7 (17), 6
(18)

0 20  0.45 53 7

A4 Doane University Savannah
Householder

6 (19), 6 (18), 3
(21)

0 15  0.67 58 5

B3 Concordia University,
Nebraska

Alia Hurst 3 (22), 2 (22), 4
(20)

0 9  1.08 64 3

B5 Concordia University,
Nebraska

Lindsay Range 1 (24), 3 (21), 2
(23)

1 6  1.83 68 2

E3 University of Nebraska -
Kearney

Cheily Arreola 5 (20), 4 (20), 5
(19)

0 14  0.65 59 4

F5 University of Nebraska
Omaha

Addison Parr 4 (21), 5 (19), 7
(17)

0 16  0.59 57 6

G3 University of Nebraska-
Lincoln

Linnea Pietsch 2 (23), 1 (23), 1
(24)

2 4  2.50 70 1

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



The Final Stage - Sunday

Duo Interpretation

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

1s
Rank
total

Head
to

head
Recips

Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1

C3 Hastings College Jadah Morrison and Nathan
Navratil

1 (22), 1 (23),
2 (24)

2 4  2.50 69 1

F4 University of Nebraska
Omaha

Riley Smith and Matt
Denny

2 (21), 2 (21),
1 (25)

1 5  2.00 67 2

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



The Final Stage - Sunday

Extemporaneous Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

1s
Rank
total

Head
to

head
Recips

Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1

A1 Doane University Allison Jasso 2 (22), 1 (24), 2
(22)

1 5  2.00 68 1

A7 Doane University Erik Rodriguez 4 (19), 4 (19), 4
(18)

0 12  0.75 56 4

C1 Hastings College Sam Johnson 1 (23), 3 (22), 3
(20)

1 7  1.67 65 3

G6 University of Nebraska-
Lincoln

Jake Garlock 3 (21), 2 (23), 1
(23)

1 6  1.83 67 2

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



The Final Stage - Sunday

Impromptu Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

1s
Rank
total

Head
to

head
Recips

Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1

A1 Doane University Allison Jasso 3 (20), 4 (21), 3
(22)

0 10  0.92 63 3

A2 Doane University Walker Stuhr 1 (25), 2 (23), 1
(24)

2 4  2.50 72 1

B8 Concordia University,
Nebraska

Jallah Bolay 5 (18), 6 (18), 5
(20)

0 16  0.57 56 6

C2 Hastings College Chloe Carson 2 (22), 1 (24), 2
(23)

1 5  2.00 69 2

D1 Wesleyan - Nebraska Jack Shardelow 7 (9), 7 (12), 7 (15) 0 21  0.43 36 7

F6 University of Nebraska
Omaha

Santiago Lopez 6 (17), 5 (20), 4
(21)

0 15  0.62 58 5

G6 University of Nebraska-
Lincoln

Jake Garlock 4 (19), 3 (22), 6
(19)

0 13  0.75 60 4

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



The Final Stage - Sunday

Informative Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1 2

A1 Doane University Allison Jasso 3 (21) 3 (22) 6 43 5

A2 Doane University Walker Stuhr 2 (20) 1 (24) 3 44 2

B1 Concordia University, Nebraska Luke Blomenburg 1 (22) 4 (20) 5 42 4

B2 Concordia University, Nebraska Allison Marshall 4 (20) 5 (20) 9 40 9

C1 Hastings College Sam Johnson 4 (18) 2 (23) 6 41 6

E1 University of Nebraska - Kearney Jordan McCormick 5 (16) 2 (23) 7 39 8

F1 University of Nebraska Omaha William Kunkle 1 (23) 3 (22) 4 45 3

G1 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Tyler Walvoord 2 (22) 1 (24) 3 46 1

G2 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Christine Trinh 3 (19) 4 (21) 7 40 7

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



The Final Stage - Sunday

Persuasive Speaking

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1 2

A5 Doane University Ashlyn Ewen 3 (21) 2 (23) 5 44 3

B9 Concordia University, Nebraska Angelina Stinson 1 (24) 4 (20) 5 44 3

C3 Hastings College Jadah Morrison 4 (20) 1 (23) 5 43 6

E1 University of Nebraska - Kearney Jordan McCormick 4 (19) 2 (22) 6 41 7

F6 University of Nebraska Omaha Santiago Lopez 3 (20) 4 (21) 7 41 8

G1 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Tyler Walvoord 2 (22) 3 (22) 5 44 3

G6 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Jake Garlock 1 (23) 3 (21) 4 44 2

G7 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Sydney Brun-Ozuna 2 (22) 1 (24) 3 46 1

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



The Final Stage - Sunday

Poetry

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

1s
Rank
total

Head
to

head
Recips

Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1

B10 Concordia University,
Nebraska

Grace Koehn 3 (22), 3 (21), 3
(22)

0 9  1.00 65 3

C4 Hastings College Nathan Navratil 2 (23), 1 (24), 1
(24)

2 4  2.50 71 1

G4 University of Nebraska-
Lincoln

Aila Ganic 1 (24), 2 (23), 2
(23)

1 5  2.00 70 2

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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The Final Stage - Sunday

Program Oral Interp

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims

1s
Rank
total

Head
to

head
Recips

Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1

A4 Doane University Savannah
Householder

2 (21), 3 (21), 3
(23)

0 8  1.17 65 3

A6 Doane University Bailee Foster 4 (19), 4 (20), 4
(22)

0 12  0.75 61 4

B9 Concordia University,
Nebraska

Angelina Stinson 3 (20), 2 (22), 1
(25)

1 6  1.83 67 2

E1 University of Nebraska -
Kearney

Jordan McCormick 1 (22), 1 (23), 2
(24)

2 4  2.50 69 1

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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The Final Stage - Sunday

Prose

Code Team Competitor(s)
Prelims Rank

total
Spkr.
points

Prelim
result1 2

A3 Doane University Jessie Kysar 4 (20) 3 (20) 7 40 11

B4 Concordia University, Nebraska Spencer Humphreys 2 (24) 1 (23) 3 47 2

B5 Concordia University, Nebraska Lindsay Range 2 (24) 2 (22) 4 46 6

B6 Concordia University, Nebraska Sabrina Reed 3 (21) 4 (21) 7 42 9

C2 Hastings College Chloe Carson 3 (22) 4 (19) 7 41 10

C3 Hastings College Jadah Morrison 4 (22) 2 (23) 6 45 7

E2 University of Nebraska - Kearney Justin Machard 5 (21) 3 (21) 8 42 12

F2 University of Nebraska Omaha Bri Gilmore 3 (23) 4 (20) 7 43 8

F3 University of Nebraska Omaha Riley Smith 1 (23) 2 (22) 3 45 4

F4 University of Nebraska Omaha Matt Denny 1 (25) 1 (24) 2 49 1

G2 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Christine Trinh 1 (25) 3 (22) 4 47 5

G3 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Linnea Pietsch 4 (20) 5 (18) 9 38 13

G4 University of Nebraska-Lincoln Aila Ganic 2 (22) 1 (24) 3 46 3

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



The Final Stage - Sunday

After Dinner Speaking
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.
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The Final Stage - Sunday

Communication Analysis
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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The Final Stage - Sunday

Dramatic Interpretation
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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The Final Stage - Sunday

Duo Interpretation
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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The Final Stage - Sunday

Extemporaneous Speaking
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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The Final Stage - Sunday

Impromptu Speaking
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
© 2004-2020 Ben Stewart - All Rights Reserved. SpeechWire version 4.22.000.



The Final Stage - Sunday

Informative Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team C1 X3 X2 1s Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips Spkr.
points

Place

A1 Allison Jasso Doane University 2
(23)

1
(24)

1
(25)

2 4  2.50 72 1

A2 Walker Stuhr Doane University 1
(24)

3
(22)

3
(23)

1 7  1.67 69 2

G1 Tyler Walvoord University of Nebraska-
Lincoln

3
(22)

2
(23)

4
(22)

0 9  1.08 67 3

B1 Luke
Blomenburg

Concordia University,
Nebraska

5
(20)

5
(20)

2
(24)

0 12  0.90 64 4

F1 William Kunkle University of Nebraska
Omaha

4
(21)

4
(21)

5
(21)

0 13  0.70 63 5
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The Final Stage - Sunday

Persuasive Speaking
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team F1 X1 X5 1s Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips Spkr.
points

Place

G7 Sydney Brun-
Ozuna

University of Nebraska-
Lincoln

1
(24)

1
(24)

4
(22)

2 6  2.25 70 1

G6 Jake Garlock University of Nebraska-
Lincoln

2
(23)

2
(23)

2
(24)

0 6  1.50 70 2

B9 Angelina Stinson Concordia University,
Nebraska

4
(21)

3
(21)

1
(25)

1 8  1.58 67 3

G1 Tyler Walvoord University of Nebraska-
Lincoln

3
(22)

5
(19)

3
(23)

0 11  0.87 64 4

A5 Ashlyn Ewen Doane University 5
(20)

4
(20)

5
(21)

0 14  0.65 61 5
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The Final Stage - Sunday

Poetry
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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The Final Stage - Sunday

Program Oral Interp
Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

This tournament is being run using SpeechWire Tournament Services software - www.SpeechWire.com.
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The Final Stage - Sunday

Prose
Elimination round results

Final round

Code Name Team X4 C2 X8 1s Rank
total

Judges
pref.

Recips Spkr.
points

Place

F3 Riley Smith University of Nebraska
Omaha

1
(24)

5
(20)

1
(24)

2 7  2.20 68 1

F4 Matt Denny University of Nebraska
Omaha

3
(22)

3
(22)

2
(23)

0 8 2 1.17 67 2

B4 Spencer
Humphreys

Concordia University,
Nebraska

4
(21)

1
(24)

3
(22)

1 8 3 1.58 67 3

B5 Lindsay Range Concordia University,
Nebraska

2
(23)

6
(19)

4
(21)

0 12  0.92 63 4

G4 Aila Ganic University of Nebraska-
Lincoln

5
(20)

2
(23)

6
(19)

0 13  0.87 62 5

G2 Christine Trinh University of Nebraska-
Lincoln

6
(19)

4
(21)

5
(20)

0 15  0.62 60 6
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