The Final Stage - Sunday - Dec. 8, 2019 - 7 schools

ADS - E	ntries:	4
---------	---------	---

ES -	Entries:	4
------	-----------------	---

Poet - Entries: 3

					•
	School	Student(s)		School	Student(s)
1	G	Aila Ganic	1	Α	Allison Jasso
2	G	Clinton Lowe	2	G	Jake Garlock
3	G	Tyler Walvoord	3	С	Sam Johnson
4	В	Morgan Fischer	4	Α	Erik Rodriguez

3

4

5

6

3

G

F

В

D

INF - Entries: 9

School Α

Α

G

В

	School	Student(s)	
1	С	Nathan Navratil	
2	G	Aila Ganic	
3	В	Grace Koehn	
PO	POI - Entries: 4		

CA - Entries: 3	IMP - Entries:
CA - LIIUICS. J	TIME - LIMICS.

P - Entries: 7			School	Student(s)
School	Student(s)	1	Е	Jordan McCormick
Α	Walker Stuhr	2	В	Angelina Stinson
С	Chloe Carson	3	Α	Savannah Householder
Α	Allison Jasso	4	Α	Bailee Foster

4 Α Bailee Foster

Pro -	Entries:	13

	School	Student(s)
1	F	Riley Smith
2	F	Matt Denny
3	В	Spencer Humphreys
4	В	Lindsay Range
5	G	Aila Ganic
6	G	Christine Trinh

1	G	Cole Shardelow
2	С	Sam Johnson

DI - Entries: 7

	School	Student(s)		
1	G	Linnea Pietsch		
2	В	Lindsay Range		
3	В	Alia Hurst		
4	Е	Cheily Arreola		
5	Α	Savannah Householder		
6	F	Addison Parr		
7	Α	Jessie Kysar		
$\overline{}$	DUO FII 2			

School Student(s)

Ashlyn Ewen

DUO - Entries: 2

	School	Student(s)
1	C	Morrison and Navratil
2	F	Smith and Denny

5	F	William Kunkle
PER - Entri		tries: 8

	School	Student(s)
1	G	Sydney Brun-Ozuna
2	G	Jake Garlock
3	В	Angelina Stinson
4	G	Tyler Walvoord
5	Α	Ashlyn Ewen

Jake Garlock

Jallah Bolay

Student(s)

Allison Jasso

Walker Stuhr

Tyler Walvoord

Luke Blomenburg

Santiago Lopez

Jack Shardelow

Tournament director Aaron Blackman

School Codes

- A Doane University
- B Concordia University, Nebraska
 - C Hastings College
- D Wesleyan Nebraska
- E University of Nebraska - Kearney
- F University of Nebraska Omaha
- G University of Nebraska-Lincoln
 - X Hired Judges

The Final Stage - Sunday **Team sweepstakes**

Team	ADS	CA	DI	DUO	ES	IMP	INF	PER	Poet	POI	Pro	Total	Place
University of Nebraska-Lincoln (G)	24	10	10	0	8	4	6	22	8	0	3	95	1
Doane University (A)	0	6	2.5	0	14	16	18	2	0	10	0	68.5	2
Concordia University, Nebraska (B)	4	0	14	0	0	1	4	6	6	8	10	53	3
Hastings College (C)	0	8	0	10	6	8	0	0	10	0	0	42	4
University of Nebraska Omaha (F)	0	0	1	8	0	2	2	0	0	0	18	31	5
University of Nebraska - Kearney (E)	0	0	4	0	0	0	0	0	0	10	0	14	6
Wesleyan - Nebraska (D)	0	0	0	0	0	0.5	0	0	0	0	0	0.5	7

The Final Stage - Sunday **After Dinner Speaking**

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	Prelims	ns Rank Head 1s total to		Head	Recips	Spkr.	Prelim
Coue	ream	Competitor(s)	1	13	total	head	Kecips	points	result
В7	Concordia University, Nebraska	Morgan Fischer	4 (21), 2 (22), 4 (20)	0	10		1.00	63	4
G1	University of Nebraska- Lincoln	Tyler Walvoord	2 (23), 3 (21), 3	0	8		1.17	65	3
G4	University of Nebraska- Lincoln	Aila Ganic	1 (24), 4 (20), 1 (23)	2	6		2.25	67	1
G5	University of Nebraska- Lincoln	Clinton Lowe	3 (22), 1 (23), 2 (22)	1	6		1.83	67	2

The Final Stage - Sunday Communication Analysis

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	Prelims 1	1s	Rank total	Head to head	Recips		Prelim result
A5	Doane University	Ashlyn Ewen	3 (22) , 3 (22) , 2 (23)	0	8		1.17	67	3
C1	Hastings College	Sam Johnson	2 (23) , 2 (23) , 3 (22)	0	7		1.33	68	2
G8	University of Nebraska- Lincoln	Cole Shardelow	1 (24), 1 (24), 1 (24)	3	3		3.00	72	1

The Final Stage - Sunday **Dramatic Interpretation**

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	Prelims 1	1s	Rank total	Head to head	Recips		Prelim result
А3	Doane University	Jessie Kysar	7 (18), 7 (17), 6 (18)	0	20		0.45	53	7
A4	Doane University	Savannah Householder	6 (19), 6 (18), 3	0	15		0.67	58	5
В3	Concordia University, Nebraska	Alia Hurst	3 (22) , 2 (22) , 4 (20)	0	9		1.08	64	3
B5	Concordia University, Nebraska	Lindsay Range	1 (24), 3 (21), 2	1	6		1.83	68	2
E3	University of Nebraska - Kearney	Cheily Arreola	5 (20) , 4 (20) , 5 (19)	0	14		0.65	59	4
F5	University of Nebraska Omaha	Addison Parr	4 (21), 5 (19), 7 (17)	0	16		0.59	57	6
G3	University of Nebraska- Lincoln	Linnea Pietsch	2 (23), 1 (23), 1 (24)	2	4		2.50	70	1

The Final Stage - Sunday **Duo Interpretation**

Code	Tanın	Competitor(a)	1c Kank		Head	Head to Recips		Prelim	
Code	Team	Competitor(s)	1	13	total	head		points	Prelim result
C3	Hastings College	Jadah Morrison and Nathan Navratil	1 (22), 1 (23), 2 (24)	2	4		2.50	69	1
F4	University of Nebraska Omaha	Riley Smith and Matt Denny	2 (21), 2 (21), 1 (25)	1	5		2.00	67	2

The Final Stage - Sunday **Extemporaneous Speaking**

Code	Toom	Compositor(c)	Prelims	10	Rank	Head	Rocino		Prelim
Code	Team	Competitor(s)	1	1s	total	to head	Recips	points	result
A1	Doane University	Allison Jasso	2 (22), 1 (24), 2 (22)	1	5		2.00	68	1
A7	Doane University	Erik Rodriguez	4 (19) , 4 (19) , 4 (18)	0	12		0.75	56	4
C1	Hastings College	Sam Johnson	1 (23) , 3 (22) , 3 (20)	1	7		1.67	65	3
G6	University of Nebraska- Lincoln	Jake Garlock	3 (21), 2 (23), 1 (23)	1	6		1.83	67	2

The Final Stage - Sunday Impromptu Speaking

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	Prelims 1	1s	Rank total	Head to head	Recips		Prelim result
A1	Doane University	Allison Jasso	3 (20), 4 (21), 3 (22)	0	10		0.92	63	3
A2	Doane University	Walker Stuhr	1 (25) , 2 (23) , 1 (24)	2	4		2.50	72	1
B8	Concordia University, Nebraska	Jallah Bolay	5 (18), 6 (18), 5 (20)	0	16		0.57	56	6
C2	Hastings College	Chloe Carson	2 (22), 1 (24), 2 (23)	1	5		2.00	69	2
D1	Wesleyan - Nebraska	Jack Shardelow	7 (9), 7 (12), 7 (15)	0	21		0.43	36	7
F6	University of Nebraska Omaha	Santiago Lopez	6 (17), 5 (20), 4 (21)	0	15		0.62	58	5
G6	University of Nebraska- Lincoln	Jake Garlock	4 (19), 3 (22), 6 (19)	0	13		0.75	60	4

The Final Stage - Sunday Informative Speaking

Code	Team	Competitor(s) Prelims Rank					Prelim
Coue	IGaiii	Competitor(s)	1	2	total	points	result
A1	Doane University	Allison Jasso	3 (21)	3 (22)	6	43	5
A2	Doane University	Walker Stuhr	2 (20)	1 (24)	3	44	2
B1	Concordia University, Nebraska	Luke Blomenburg	1 (22)	4 (20)	5	42	4
B2	Concordia University, Nebraska	Allison Marshall	4 (20)	5 (20)	9	40	9
C1	Hastings College	Sam Johnson	4 (18)	2 (23)	6	41	6
E1	University of Nebraska - Kearney	Jordan McCormick	5 (16)	2 (23)	7	39	8
F1	University of Nebraska Omaha	William Kunkle	1 (23)	3 (22)	4	45	3
G1	University of Nebraska-Lincoln	Tyler Walvoord	2 (22)	1 (24)	3	46	1
G2	University of Nebraska-Lincoln	Christine Trinh	3 (19)	4 (21)	7	40	7

The Final Stage - Sunday Persuasive Speaking

Code	Team	Competitor(s) Prelims Rank				Spkr.	Prelim
		F = = = (=)	1	2	total	points	result
A5	Doane University	Ashlyn Ewen	3 (21)	2 (23)	5	44	3
B9	Concordia University, Nebraska	Angelina Stinson	1 (24)	4 (20)	5	44	3
C3	Hastings College	Jadah Morrison	4 (20)	1 (23)	5	43	6
E1	University of Nebraska - Kearney	Jordan McCormick	4 (19)	2 (22)	6	41	7
F6	University of Nebraska Omaha	Santiago Lopez	3 (20)	4 (21)	7	41	8
G1	University of Nebraska-Lincoln	Tyler Walvoord	2 (22)	3 (22)	5	44	3
G6	University of Nebraska-Lincoln	Jake Garlock	1 (23)	3 (21)	4	44	2
G7	University of Nebraska-Lincoln	Sydney Brun-Ozuna	2 (22)	1 (24)	3	46	1

The Final Stage - Sunday **Poetry**

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	Prelims 1	1s	Rank total	Head to head	Recips	Spkr. points	Prelim result
B10	Concordia University, Nebraska	Grace Koehn	3 (22), 3 (21), 3 (22)	0	9		1.00	65	3
C4	Hastings College	Nathan Navratil	2 (23), 1 (24), 1 (24)	2	4		2.50	71	1
G4	University of Nebraska- Lincoln	Aila Ganic	1 (24), 2 (23), 2 (23)	1	5		2.00	70	2

The Final Stage - Sunday Program Oral Interp

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	Prelims		Recips		Prelim		
Code	ream	Competitor(s)	1	12	total	head	Kecips	points	result
A4	Doane University	Savannah Householder	2 (21), 3 (21), 3 (23)	0	8		1.17	65	3
A6	Doane University	Bailee Foster	4 (19), 4 (20), 4 (22)	0	12		0.75	61	4
В9	Concordia University, Nebraska	Angelina Stinson	3 (20) , 2 (22) , 1 (25)	1	6		1.83	67	2
E1	University of Nebraska - Kearney	Jordan McCormick	1 (22), 1 (23), 2 (24)	2	4		2.50	69	1

The Final Stage - Sunday **Prose**

Code	Team	Competitor(s)	Pre	lims	Rank	Spkr.	Prelim	
Code	Icalli	competitor(s)	1	2	total	points	result	
A3	Doane University	Jessie Kysar	4 (20)	3 (20)	7	40	11	
B4	Concordia University, Nebraska	Spencer Humphreys	2 (24)	1 (23)	3	47	2	
B5	Concordia University, Nebraska	Lindsay Range	2 (24)	2 (22)	4	46	6	
В6	Concordia University, Nebraska	Sabrina Reed	3 (21)	4 (21)	7	42	9	
C2	Hastings College	Chloe Carson	3 (22)	4 (19)	7	41	10	
C3	Hastings College	Jadah Morrison	4 (22)	2 (23)	6	45	7	
E2	University of Nebraska - Kearney	Justin Machard	5 (21)	3 (21)	8	42	12	
F2	University of Nebraska Omaha	Bri Gilmore	3 (23)	4 (20)	7	43	8	
F3	University of Nebraska Omaha	Riley Smith	1 (23)	2 (22)	3	45	4	
F4	University of Nebraska Omaha	Matt Denny	1 (25)	1 (24)	2	49	1	
G2	University of Nebraska-Lincoln	Christine Trinh	1 (25)	3 (22)	4	47	5	
G3	University of Nebraska-Lincoln	Linnea Pietsch	4 (20)	5 (18)	9	38	13	
G4	University of Nebraska-Lincoln	Aila Ganic	2 (22)	1 (24)	3	46	3	

The Final Stage - Sunday **After Dinner Speaking**Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

The Final Stage - Sunday Communication Analysis Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

The Final Stage - Sunday **Dramatic Interpretation**Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

The Final Stage - Sunday **Duo Interpretation**Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

The Final Stage - Sunday **Extemporaneous Speaking**Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

The Final Stage - Sunday Impromptu Speaking Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

The Final Stage - Sunday Informative Speaking Elimination round results

Final round

Code	Name	Team	C1	Х3	X2	1s	Rank total	Judges pref.	Recips	Spkr. points	Place
A1	Allison Jasso	Doane University	2 (23)	1 (24)	1 (25)	2	4		2.50	72	1
A2	Walker Stuhr	Doane University	1 (24)	3 (22)	3 (23)	1	7		1.67	69	2
G1	Tyler Walvoord	University of Nebraska- Lincoln	3 (22)	2 (23)	4 (22)	0	9		1.08	67	3
B1	Luke Blomenburg	Concordia University, Nebraska	5 (20)	5 (20)	2 (24)	0	12		0.90	64	4
F1	William Kunkle	University of Nebraska Omaha	4 (21)	4 (21)	5 (21)	0	13		0.70	63	5

The Final Stage - Sunday Persuasive Speaking Elimination round results

Final round

Code	Name	Team	F1	X1	X5	1s	Rank total	Judges pref.	Recips	Spkr. points	Place
G7	Sydney Brun- Ozuna	University of Nebraska- Lincoln	1 (24)	1 (24)	4 (22)	2	6		2.25	70	1
G6	Jake Garlock	University of Nebraska- Lincoln	2 (23)	2 (23)	2 (24)	0	6		1.50	70	2
В9	Angelina Stinson	Concordia University, Nebraska	4 (21)	3 (21)	1 (25)	1	8		1.58	67	3
G1	Tyler Walvoord	University of Nebraska- Lincoln	3 (22)	5 (19)	3 (23)	0	11		0.87	64	4
A5	Ashlyn Ewen	Doane University	5 (20)	4 (20)	5 (21)	0	14		0.65	61	5

The Final Stage - Sunday Poetry Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

The Final Stage - Sunday **Program Oral Interp**Elimination round results

There are no elimination rounds in this grouping yet.

The Final Stage - Sunday **Prose**Elimination round results

Final round

Code	Name	Team	X4	C2	X8	1 s	Rank total	Judges pref.	Recips	Spkr. points	Place
F3	Riley Smith	University of Nebraska Omaha	1 (24)	5 (20)	1 (24)	2	7		2.20	68	1
F4	Matt Denny	University of Nebraska Omaha	3 (22)	3 (22)	2 (23)	0	8	2	1.17	67	2
B4	Spencer Humphreys	Concordia University, Nebraska	4 (21)	1 (24)	3 (22)	1	8	3	1.58	67	3
B5	Lindsay Range	Concordia University, Nebraska	2 (23)	6 (19)	4 (21)	0	12		0.92	63	4
G4	Aila Ganic	University of Nebraska- Lincoln	5 (20)	2 (23)	6 (19)	0	13		0.87	62	5
G2	Christine Trinh	University of Nebraska- Lincoln	6 (19)	4 (21)	5 (20)	0	15		0.62	60	6